

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27974/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2009 in A No. 61/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

KAMALINI R PAINGUINKAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TIMBLO MINERALS P.LTD. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28062 of 2009

Date: 04/11/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) in SLP(C)No.27974/2009
Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Triveni Potekker, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Petitioner(s) in SLP(C)No.28062/2009
Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Surendra Desia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Triveni Potekker, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.B.Nadkarni, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pratap Venugpal, Adv.
Mr.Dileep P., Adv.
Mr.Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.11.2009.

Order of the High Court is extended till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master