

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27974/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2009 in A No. 61/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

KAMALINI R PAINGUINKAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TIMBLO MINERALS P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28062 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surendra Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Caetano Masearenhas, Adv.
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Dileep P., Adv.
Mr. S. Malkarnekar, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by both the parties, adjourned by two
weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master